
European Championships for CadetsMonday, 29 February, 2016 - 13:30FE_FIE_0001.1
# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 CORTEYN, Jolien BEL 59 19-10-2001
2 CORTEYN, Saartje BEL 13 21-04-2000
3 HERMESSE, EMMA BEL 81 26-05-1999
4 EFIMOVA, Ioanna BUL 150 24-06-1999
5 ILIEVA, Yoana BUL 14 20-06-2001
6 JIVKOVA, Katrin-Maria BUL 247 29-04-2000
7 NEDYALKOVA, Simona BUL 78 15-01-2000
8 BALDO, Zoe Marie CRO 314 01-11-2001
9 HERNANDEZ MUNOZ, Elena ESP 44 13-06-1999
10 SANCHEZ MARCOS, Alejandra ESP 275 21-03-1999
11 VENTURA, Maria ESP 34 28-02-2000
12 CONSCIENCE, Pauline FRA 28 21-07-1999
13 LAPORTE, Anna FRA 29 31-05-2001
14 NOUTCHA, Sarah-Camille FRA 6 16-12-1999
15 POUPINET, Anne FRA 7 27-04-2000
16 BRAY, Jenna GBR 103 01-04-1999
17 FASHOKUN, Maia GBR 39 06-01-2001
18 MAXWELL, Caitlin GBR 2 02-05-1999
19 POTTER, Sophia GBR 102 24-02-2000
20 APRASIDZE, Ana GEO 155 11-04-1999
21 APTSIAURI, Mariam GEO 212 10-12-2000
22 JIJIEISHVILI, Lika GEO 53 30-09-1999
23 NIKABADZE, Nini GEO 404 18-02-2001
24 BUERKERT, Anna-Lena GER 62 25-04-1999
25 EIFLER, Larissa GER 11 17-06-1999
26 FUNKE, Julika GER 21 18-10-2000
27 GETTE, Lisa GER 52 06-11-2000
28 CHOURI, Maria Georgia GRE 35 11-01-1999
29 DIMKOU, Eleni GRE 148 23-06-2001
30 GKIONI, Asimina GRE 67 29-01-1999
31 PSOFAKI, Athina Eleni GRE 117 16-07-2000
32 BERCZY, DOROTTYA HUN 12 24-03-1999
33 KERN, Bianka HUN 3 12-07-1999
34 KOOS, Greta HUN 31 28-02-2000
35 PUSZTAI, Liza HUN 9 11-05-2001
36 ARPINO, Giulia ITA 140 04-11-1999
37 DALLA VECCHIA, BEATRICE ITA 125 02-02-1999
38 FERRARI, Ludovica ITA 79 30-09-1999
39 SERAFINO, Sophia ITA 25-03-2000
40 BUGAEVSCHI, Vlada MDA 317 16-08-2000
41 BUGAEVSKI, Natalia MDA 10 30-01-2000
42 CIESLAR, Zuzanna POL 138 08-11-2000
43 LUKASIK, Anna POL 137 27-12-1999
44 NOWINOWSKA, Natalia POL 158 11-11-1999
45 ZAWODNIAK, Malgorzata POL 127 16-02-2000
46 CIOBANU, Ana Maria ROU 30 15-04-1999
47 LUPU, Andreea ROU 4 06-04-1999
48 MARTIS, Sabina ROU 15 18-04-2000
49 RADU, Ioana ROU 17 21-06-2000
50 ELKINA, Anastasia RUS 22 17-02-2000
51 KOROLEVA, Anna RUS 32 10-08-1999
52 MIKHAILOVA, Alina RUS 1 01-12-1999
53 SINER, Mariya RUS 16 15-03-1999
54 SUSTERSIC, Anastazija SLO 292 22-01-2001
55 KNEZEVIC, Miona Petra SRB 21-03-2005
56 LEZAIC SCHWEITZER, Liza SRB 28-10-2002
57 PEJIC, Andjelika SRB 28-02-2000
58 VUKOVLJAK, Bojana SRB 501 10-01-2001
59 LEBEL, Ariane SUI 5 19-01-2000
60 ACAR, Doga TUR 57 16-11-2000
61 ARALAN, Deniz TUR 45 24-11-2000
62 CAKIR, Aylin TUR 83 13-09-2001
63 SARICAM, Melis TUR 38 03-01-2000
64 GONTSOVA, Daria UKR 23 18-03-2002
65 HNIDASHEVA, Valeriia UKR 26 20-01-2000
66 PYSARENKO, Olena UKR 66 06-12-2000
67 SMIRNOVA, Margarita UKR 55 03-03-1999



10 pools3 pools of 6 and 7 pools of 752 (77.61% of 67) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 MIKHAILOVA, Alina RUS 1
2 MAXWELL, Caitlin GBR 2
3 KERN, Bianka HUN 3
4 LUPU, Andreea ROU 4
5 LEBEL, Ariane SUI 5
6 NOUTCHA, Sarah-Camille FRA 6
7 POUPINET, Anne FRA 7
8 PUSZTAI, Liza HUN 9
9 BUGAEVSKI, Natalia MDA 10
10 EIFLER, Larissa GER 11
11 BERCZY, DOROTTYA HUN 12
12 CORTEYN, Saartje BEL 13
13 ILIEVA, Yoana BUL 14
14 MARTIS, Sabina ROU 15
15 SINER, Mariya RUS 16
16 RADU, Ioana ROU 17
17 FUNKE, Julika GER 21
18 ELKINA, Anastasia RUS 22
19 GONTSOVA, Daria UKR 23
20 HNIDASHEVA, Valeriia UKR 26
21 CONSCIENCE, Pauline FRA 28
22 LAPORTE, Anna FRA 29
23 CIOBANU, Ana Maria ROU 30
24 KOOS, Greta HUN 31
25 KOROLEVA, Anna RUS 32
26 VENTURA, Maria ESP 34
27 CHOURI, Maria Georgia GRE 35
28 SARICAM, Melis TUR 38
29 FASHOKUN, Maia GBR 39
30 HERNANDEZ MUNOZ, Elena ESP 44
31 ARALAN, Deniz TUR 45
32 GETTE, Lisa GER 52
33 JIJIEISHVILI, Lika GEO 53
34 SMIRNOVA, Margarita UKR 55
35 ACAR, Doga TUR 57
36 CORTEYN, Jolien BEL 59
37 BUERKERT, Anna-Lena GER 62
38 PYSARENKO, Olena UKR 66
39 GKIONI, Asimina GRE 67
40 NEDYALKOVA, Simona BUL 78
41 FERRARI, Ludovica ITA 79
42 HERMESSE, EMMA BEL 81
43 CAKIR, Aylin TUR 83
44 POTTER, Sophia GBR 102
45 BRAY, Jenna GBR 103
46 PSOFAKI, Athina Eleni GRE 117
47 DALLA VECCHIA, BEATRICE ITA 125
48 ZAWODNIAK, Malgorzata POL 127
49 LUKASIK, Anna POL 137
50 CIESLAR, Zuzanna POL 138
51 ARPINO, Giulia ITA 140
52 DIMKOU, Eleni GRE 148
53 EFIMOVA, Ioanna BUL 150
54 APRASIDZE, Ana GEO 155
55 NOWINOWSKA, Natalia POL 158
56 APTSIAURI, Mariam GEO 212
57 JIVKOVA, Katrin-Maria BUL 247
58 SANCHEZ MARCOS, Alejandra ESP 275
59 SUSTERSIC, Anastazija SLO 292
60 BALDO, Zoe Marie CRO 314
61 BUGAEVSCHI, Vlada MDA 317
62 NIKABADZE, Nini GEO 404
63 VUKOVLJAK, Bojana SRB 501
64 PEJIC, Andjelika SRB
65 SERAFINO, Sophia ITA
66 LEZAIC SCHWEITZER, Liza SRB
67 KNEZEVIC, Miona Petra SRB
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Strip 5
13:30

Referee(s):RACKOVIC, Nikola (SRB)NOWINOWSKI, Dariusz (POL)

HNIDASHEVA, Valeriia UKR
BALDO, Zoe Marie CRO
FERRARI, Ludovica ITA
BUGAEVSCHI, Vlada MDA
NEDYALKOVA, Simona BUL
CONSCIENCE, Pauline FRA
MIKHAILOVA, Alina RUS

Strip 6
13:30

Referee(s):CHICHON, Vanesa (ESP)VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

MAXWELL, Caitlin GBR
GONTSOVA, Daria UKR
NIKABADZE, Nini GEO
HERMESSE, EMMA BEL
LAPORTE, Anna FRA
SUSTERSIC, Anastazija SLO
GKIONI, Asimina GRE

Strip 7
13:30

Referee(s):
LIMBARDET, Christophe (FRA)

BUERKERT, Anna-Lena GER
KERN, Bianka HUN
CAKIR, Aylin TUR
ELKINA, Anastasia RUS
JIVKOVA, Katrin-Maria BUL
VUKOVLJAK, Bojana SRB
CIOBANU, Ana Maria ROU



Strip 8
13:30

Referee(s):
CASARES, Ignacio (ESP)

FUNKE, Julika GER
APTSIAURI, Mariam GEO
PEJIC, Andjelika SRB
KOOS, Greta HUN
POTTER, Sophia GBR
PYSARENKO, Olena UKR
LUPU, Andreea ROU

Strip 9
13:30

Referee(s):KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
BRAY, Jenna GBR
LEBEL, Ariane SUI
CORTEYN, Jolien BEL
KOROLEVA, Anna RUS
SERAFINO, Sophia ITA
NOWINOWSKA, Natalia POL
RADU, Ioana ROU

Strip 10
13:30

Referee(s):RUBINI, Jacopo (ITA)
SINER, Mariya RUS
NOUTCHA, Sarah-Camille FRA
VENTURA, Maria ESP
PSOFAKI, Athina Eleni GRE
APRASIDZE, Ana GEO
ACAR, Doga TUR
LEZAIC SCHWEITZER, Liza SRB



Strip 11
13:30

Referee(s):
ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

KNEZEVIC, Miona Petra SRB
MARTIS, Sabina ROU
SMIRNOVA, Margarita UKR
EFIMOVA, Ioanna BUL
CHOURI, Maria Georgia GRE
POUPINET, Anne FRA
DALLA VECCHIA, BEATRICE ITA

Strip 12
13:30

Referee(s):
DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

PUSZTAI, Liza HUN
JIJIEISHVILI, Lika GEO
ZAWODNIAK, Malgorzata POL
SARICAM, Melis TUR
SANCHEZ MARCOS, Alejandra ESP
ILIEVA, Yoana BUL

Strip 13
13:30

Referee(s):ZELIKOVICS, Semjons (LAT)STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

CORTEYN, Saartje BEL
FASHOKUN, Maia GBR
DIMKOU, Eleni GRE
GETTE, Lisa GER
BUGAEVSKI, Natalia MDA
LUKASIK, Anna POL

Strip 14
13:30

Referee(s):
HANCEANU, Cosmin (ROU)

EIFLER, Larissa GER
ARPINO, Giulia ITA
ARALAN, Deniz TUR
CIESLAR, Zuzanna POL
HERNANDEZ MUNOZ, Elena ESP
BERCZY, DOROTTYA HUN
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KERN, Bianka HUN 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
2 NOUTCHA, Sarah-Camille FRA 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
3 BERCZY, DOROTTYA HUN 5 1.00 25 7 +18 Advanced
4T SERAFINO, Sophia ITA 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
4T DALLA VECCHIA, BEATRICE ITA 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
6 BUGAEVSKI, Natalia MDA 5 1.00 25 14 +11 Advanced
7 JIJIEISHVILI, Lika GEO 5 1.00 25 15 +10 Advanced
8T ELKINA, Anastasia RUS 5 0.83 28 12 +16 Advanced
8T MAXWELL, Caitlin GBR 5 0.83 28 12 +16 Advanced
10 SMIRNOVA, Margarita UKR 5 0.83 29 14 +15 Advanced
11 MIKHAILOVA, Alina RUS 5 0.83 27 15 +12 Advanced
12 LAPORTE, Anna FRA 5 0.83 27 16 +11 Advanced
13 LEBEL, Ariane SUI 5 0.83 26 15 +11 Advanced
14 PYSARENKO, Olena UKR 5 0.83 27 18 +9 Advanced
15 SARICAM, Melis TUR 4 0.80 23 14 +9 Advanced
16 EIFLER, Larissa GER 4 0.80 20 12 +8 Advanced
17 GETTE, Lisa GER 4 0.80 21 16 +5 Advanced
18 LUPU, Andreea ROU 4 0.67 25 12 +13 Advanced
19 GKIONI, Asimina GRE 4 0.67 28 19 +9 Advanced
20 KOOS, Greta HUN 4 0.67 26 18 +8 Advanced
21 APTSIAURI, Mariam GEO 4 0.67 23 16 +7 Advanced
22 CONSCIENCE, Pauline FRA 4 0.67 25 19 +6 Advanced
23 ACAR, Doga TUR 4 0.67 26 22 +4 Advanced
24T HNIDASHEVA, Valeriia UKR 4 0.67 23 20 +3 Advanced
24T VENTURA, Maria ESP 4 0.67 23 20 +3 Advanced
26 ILIEVA, Yoana BUL 3 0.60 23 16 +7 Advanced
27 CORTEYN, Saartje BEL 3 0.60 20 15 +5 Advanced
28 ARPINO, Giulia ITA 3 0.60 21 19 +2 Advanced
29 CHOURI, Maria Georgia GRE 3 0.50 25 17 +8 Advanced
30 FERRARI, Ludovica ITA 3 0.50 23 19 +4 Advanced
31T GONTSOVA, Daria UKR 3 0.50 22 20 +2 Advanced
31T HERMESSE, EMMA BEL 3 0.50 22 20 +2 Advanced
33 CORTEYN, Jolien BEL 3 0.50 24 23 +1 Advanced
34 SINER, Mariya RUS 3 0.50 21 20 +1 Advanced
35 FUNKE, Julika GER 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
36 POUPINET, Anne FRA 3 0.50 21 21 0 Advanced
37 MARTIS, Sabina ROU 3 0.50 20 20 0 Advanced
38 CAKIR, Aylin TUR 3 0.50 22 23 -1 Advanced
39 BUERKERT, Anna-Lena GER 3 0.50 21 22 -1 Advanced
40 NEDYALKOVA, Simona BUL 3 0.50 22 24 -2 Advanced
41 PUSZTAI, Liza HUN 2 0.40 19 18 +1 Advanced
42 LUKASIK, Anna POL 2 0.40 18 22 -4 Advanced
43 PSOFAKI, Athina Eleni GRE 2 0.33 22 23 -1 Advanced
44T BALDO, Zoe Marie CRO 2 0.33 22 24 -2 Advanced
44T CIOBANU, Ana Maria ROU 2 0.33 22 24 -2 Advanced
46 JIVKOVA, Katrin-Maria BUL 2 0.33 19 24 -5 Advanced
47 NOWINOWSKA, Natalia POL 2 0.33 21 27 -6 Advanced
48 APRASIDZE, Ana GEO 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Advanced
49T BRAY, Jenna GBR 2 0.33 17 25 -8 Advanced
49T RADU, Ioana ROU 2 0.33 17 25 -8 Advanced
51 CIESLAR, Zuzanna POL 1 0.20 16 21 -5 Advanced
52 ZAWODNIAK, Malgorzata POL 1 0.20 13 22 -9 Advanced
53 FASHOKUN, Maia GBR 1 0.20 14 24 -10 Eliminated
54 ARALAN, Deniz TUR 1 0.20 13 24 -11 Eliminated
55 HERNANDEZ MUNOZ, Elena ESP 1 0.20 11 23 -12 Eliminated
56 KOROLEVA, Anna RUS 1 0.17 20 27 -7 Eliminated
57 EFIMOVA, Ioanna BUL 1 0.17 13 26 -13 Eliminated
58 NIKABADZE, Nini GEO 1 0.17 12 26 -14 Eliminated
59 POTTER, Sophia GBR 1 0.17 11 25 -14 Eliminated
60 DIMKOU, Eleni GRE 0 0.00 18 25 -7 Eliminated
61 SANCHEZ MARCOS, Alejandra ESP 0 0.00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
62 LEZAIC SCHWEITZER, Liza SRB 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
63 BUGAEVSCHI, Vlada MDA 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
64 PEJIC, Andjelika SRB 0 0.00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
65 SUSTERSIC, Anastazija SLO 0 0.00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
66T KNEZEVIC, Miona Petra SRB 0 0.00 3 30 -27 Eliminated
66T VUKOVLJAK, Bojana SRB 0 0.00 3 30 -27 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: NOWINOWSKI, Dariusz (POL)

1

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)
Video: RUBINI, Jacopo (ITA)

2

Table of 8

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: HANCEANU, Cosmin (ROU)

1

Ref: LIMBARDET, Christophe (FRA)
Video: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

2

Ref: ZELIKOVICS, Semjons (LAT)
Video: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

3

Ref: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)
Video: ZELIKOVICS, Semjons (LAT)

4

Table of 16

Ref: HANCEANU, Cosmin (ROU)
1

Ref: RACKOVIC, Nikola (SRB)
2

Ref: CHICHON, Vanesa (ESP)
3

Ref: RUBINI, Jacopo (ITA)
4

(5) DALLA VECCHIA, BEATRICE
Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

5

Ref: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)
6

Ref: ZELIKOVICS, Semjons (LAT)
7

Ref: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)
8

Table of 32

1

Ref: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)
2

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
3

Ref: RUBINI, Jacopo (ITA)
4

5

Ref: CHICHON, Vanesa (ESP)
6

Ref: HANCEANU, Cosmin (ROU)
7

8

(5) DALLA VECCHIA, BEATRICE9

Ref: LIMBARDET, Christophe (FRA)
10

Ref: ZELIKOVICS, Semjons (LAT)
11

12

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)
13

Ref: LIMBARDET, Christophe (FRA)
14

Ref: ZELIKOVICS, Semjons (LAT)
15

16

Table of 64
HUN

BEL

UKR

GER

GEO

ROU

GER

RUS

HUN

UKR

ESP

BUL

GBR
(5) DALLA VECCHIA, BEATRICE
ITA

ROU

ITA

GEO

CRO

FRA

SUI

POL

ROU

HUN

GRE

FRA

ITA



Semi-Finals

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)
Video: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

3

Ref: CASARES, Ignacio (ESP)
Video: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

4

Table of 8

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)
Video: CHICHON, Vanesa (ESP)

5

Ref: RUBINI, Jacopo (ITA)
Video: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

6

Ref: NOWINOWSKI, Dariusz (POL)
Video: CASARES, Ignacio (ESP)

7

Ref: RACKOVIC, Nikola (SRB)
Video: NOWINOWSKI, Dariusz (POL)

8

Table of 16

Ref: NOWINOWSKI, Dariusz (POL)
9

Ref: LIMBARDET, Christophe (FRA)
10

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)
11

Ref: LIMBARDET, Christophe (FRA)
12

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
13

Ref: CASARES, Ignacio (ESP)
14

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)
15

Ref: CASARES, Ignacio (ESP)
16

Table of 32

17

Ref: CASARES, Ignacio (ESP)
18

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
19

Ref: CASARES, Ignacio (ESP)
20

21

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
22

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)
23

24

25

Ref: NOWINOWSKI, Dariusz (POL)
26

Ref: RACKOVIC, Nikola (SRB)
27

28

Ref: NOWINOWSKI, Dariusz (POL)
29

Ref: RACKOVIC, Nikola (SRB)
30

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)
31

32

Table of 64
HUN

GER

ITA

GRE

BUL

POL

UKR

RUS

GRE

FRA

BEL

TUR

MDA

GEO

GER

BUL

TUR

POL

UKR

TUR

GBR

POL

ROU

BEL

RUS

FRA



Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: NOWINOWSKI, Dariusz (POL)

1

Finals

Ref: CASARES, Ignacio (ESP)
Video: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

1

Ref: NOWINOWSKI, Dariusz (POL)
Video: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: NOWINOWSKI, Dariusz (POL)

1

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)
Video: RUBINI, Jacopo (ITA)

2

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)
Video: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

3

Ref: CASARES, Ignacio (ESP)
Video: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

4

Table of 8
HUN

HUN

FRA

HUN

HUN

FRA

UKR

FRA
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 PUSZTAI, Liza HUN 11-05-2001
2 BERCZY, DOROTTYA HUN 24-03-1999
3T NOUTCHA, Sarah-Camille FRA 16-12-1999
3T KOOS, Greta HUN 28-02-2000
5 KERN, Bianka HUN 12-07-1999
6 SMIRNOVA, Margarita UKR 03-03-1999
7 LAPORTE, Anna FRA 31-05-2001
8 CONSCIENCE, Pauline FRA 21-07-1999
9 DALLA VECCHIA, BEATRICE ITA 02-02-1999
10 BUGAEVSKI, Natalia MDA 30-01-2000
11 MAXWELL, Caitlin GBR 02-05-1999
12 PYSARENKO, Olena UKR 06-12-2000
13 EIFLER, Larissa GER 17-06-1999
14 LUPU, Andreea ROU 06-04-1999
15 ILIEVA, Yoana BUL 20-06-2001
16 POUPINET, Anne FRA 27-04-2000
17 SERAFINO, Sophia ITA 25-03-2000
18 JIJIEISHVILI, Lika GEO 30-09-1999
19 ELKINA, Anastasia RUS 17-02-2000
20 MIKHAILOVA, Alina RUS 01-12-1999
21 LEBEL, Ariane SUI 19-01-2000
22 SARICAM, Melis TUR 03-01-2000
23 GKIONI, Asimina GRE 29-01-1999
24 VENTURA, Maria ESP 28-02-2000
25 FERRARI, Ludovica ITA 30-09-1999
26 GONTSOVA, Daria UKR 18-03-2002
27 SINER, Mariya RUS 15-03-1999
28 MARTIS, Sabina ROU 18-04-2000
29 CAKIR, Aylin TUR 13-09-2001
30 LUKASIK, Anna POL 27-12-1999
31 BALDO, Zoe Marie CRO 01-11-2001
32 APRASIDZE, Ana GEO 11-04-1999
33 GETTE, Lisa GER 06-11-2000
34 APTSIAURI, Mariam GEO 10-12-2000
35 ACAR, Doga TUR 16-11-2000
36 HNIDASHEVA, Valeriia UKR 20-01-2000
37 CORTEYN, Saartje BEL 21-04-2000
38 ARPINO, Giulia ITA 04-11-1999
39 CHOURI, Maria Georgia GRE 11-01-1999
40 HERMESSE, EMMA BEL 26-05-1999
41 CORTEYN, Jolien BEL 19-10-2001
42 FUNKE, Julika GER 18-10-2000
43 BUERKERT, Anna-Lena GER 25-04-1999
44 NEDYALKOVA, Simona BUL 15-01-2000
45 PSOFAKI, Athina Eleni GRE 16-07-2000
46 CIOBANU, Ana Maria ROU 15-04-1999
47 JIVKOVA, Katrin-Maria BUL 29-04-2000
48 NOWINOWSKA, Natalia POL 11-11-1999
49T BRAY, Jenna GBR 01-04-1999
49T RADU, Ioana ROU 21-06-2000
51 CIESLAR, Zuzanna POL 08-11-2000
52 ZAWODNIAK, Malgorzata POL 16-02-2000
53 FASHOKUN, Maia GBR 06-01-2001
54 ARALAN, Deniz TUR 24-11-2000
55 HERNANDEZ MUNOZ, Elena ESP 13-06-1999
56 KOROLEVA, Anna RUS 10-08-1999
57 EFIMOVA, Ioanna BUL 24-06-1999
58 NIKABADZE, Nini GEO 18-02-2001
59 POTTER, Sophia GBR 24-02-2000
60 DIMKOU, Eleni GRE 23-06-2001
61 SANCHEZ MARCOS, Alejandra ESP 21-03-1999
62 LEZAIC SCHWEITZER, Liza SRB 28-10-2002
63 BUGAEVSCHI, Vlada MDA 16-08-2000
64 PEJIC, Andjelika SRB 28-02-2000
65 SUSTERSIC, Anastazija SLO 22-01-2001
66T VUKOVLJAK, Bojana SRB 10-01-2001
66T KNEZEVIC, Miona Petra SRB 21-03-2005



European Championships for CadetsMonday, 29 February, 2016 - 13:30FE_FIE_0017
Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ARSLAN, Abdussamet TUR B 00777668 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1
CASARES, Ignacio ESP B 00690534 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CHICHON, Vanesa ESP B 00690542 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
DOUVIS, Andreas GRE B 00689291 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
HANCEANU, Cosmin ROU B 00002715 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
KOSA, Miklos HUN B 00691944 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
LIMBARDET, Christophe FRA B 00688670 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
NOWINOWSKI, Dariusz POL B 00690084 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
RACKOVIC, Nikola SRB B 00749867 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
RUBINI, Jacopo ITA B 00689734 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
STOYCHEV, Yulian BUL B 00829655 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VALIYEV, Fikrat AZE B 00688225 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
ZELIKOVICS, Semjons LAT B 00689868 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1


